

G.R. CASE NO 27/2024
CIS 55/ 2024.
CNR No. WBDJ 08000276 -2024
JO CODE : WB 01314.

Order No 19 dt. 10.06.2024.

Today is fixed for appearance.
Soleaccusede person on C.B. is present today by filing Hazira.
Regular P.O. is on leave.
Ld. Chief Judicial Magistrate Kalimpong is in charge.
Fix 19.08.2024 for appearance.

s/d
Judical Magistrate
Kalimpong.I/C