

G.R. CASE NO 27 of 2024
CIS 55/ 2024.
CNR No. WBDJ 08000276 -2024
JO CODE : WB01349

Order No. 24 dated 02.04.2025.

Today is date fixed for Evidence.

Ld. A.P.P. is present.

Sole accused on C.B. is present by filing Hazira.

CSW-01 is present and has been examined in full as PW-01, cross-examined and closed.

During the course of examination the typed complaint along with the signature of PW-1 has been marked as Exhibit P-1/PW1, signature of PW-1 on the seizure list has been marked as Exhibit P-2/PW1 and the Zimmanama Bond has been marked as Exhibit P-3/PW1.

To 22.05.2025 for evidence.

Issue summon upon CSW 02 and CSW-03.

s/d
Judicial Magistrate
Kalimpong