

G.R. CASE NO 27 of 2024
CIS 55/ 2024.
CNR No. WBDJ 08000276 -2024
JO CODE : WB01349

Order No. 25 dated 22.05.2025.

Today is date fixed for Evidence.

Ld. A.P.P. is present.

Sole accused on C.B. is present by filing Hazira.

None of the witnesses have appeared before the court today.

To 22.07.2025 for evidence.

Issue fresh summon upon CSW 02 and CSW-03.

s/d
Judicial Magistrate
Kalimpong